

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4938-4939/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2010 in CRLRC No. 1022/2005 & CRLRC No. 1024/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S KLEN & MARSHALLS MANUF.& EXP.LTD. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

AASHISH BAGRODIA Respondent(s)
(With appln.ad interim orders and office report)

WITH SLP (Cr1) Nos.4942-4943/2010
(With appln.ad interim orders and office report)

WITH SLP (Cr1) Nos.4944-4945/2010
(With appln.ad interim orders and office report)

WITH SLP (Cr1) Nos.5018-5019/2010
(With appln.ad interim orders and office report)

Date: 13/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

or Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Krishna, Adv.
Mr. R. Shivkumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suman Kukrati, Adv.
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Four weeks' time is allowed to the respondents for filing counter affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master